
Chris Aguilera
Escrow State Manager

808-533-5861
caguilera@tghawaii.com

Theresa Widmer
AVP Developer Services

808-521-0239
twidmer@tghawaii.com

MEET YOUR 
ESCROW TEAM

MAIN BRANCH
235 QUEEN ST.
HON., HI 96813

808-521-0211 | main@tghawaii.com

HAWAII KAI
6600 Kalanianaole Hwy,

Ste. 108A Honolulu, HI 96825
808-394-5252 | hawaiikai@tghawaii.com

KAHALA
4211 Waialae Avenue

Ste. 104  Honolulu, HI 96816
808-733-6020 | kahala@tghawaii.com

KAILUA
111 Hekili Street

Ste. 101 Kailua, HI 96734
808-266-6020 | kailua@tghawaii.com

KAPOLEI
1001 Kamokila Blvd. 

Ste. 127, Kapolei HI 96707
808-690-9222 | kapolei@tghawaii.com

KING STREET
1350 South King Street

Ste. 105 Honolulu, HI 96814
808-592-5252 | king@tghawaii.com

MILILANI
95-1095 Ainamakua Drive

Ste. 1 Mililani HI 96789
808-630-2344 | mililani@tghawaii.com

PEARLRIDGE
98-151 Pali Momi Street
Ste. 115  Aiea, HI 96701

808-483-8121 | pearl@tghawaii.com
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Janet Nelson
Senior Project Officer

808-521-0203 | jnelson@tghawaii.com

TeamJanet@tghawaii.com
Ashley Aurrecoechea - (808) 533-5868

Danielle Yagin - (808) 533-5889  
Kacie Remata - (808) 539-7726 


